Product Description
Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD) provides the assurance of active sampling
and flow monitoring of a protected environment.
A tamper-proof and flush-mount sampling point provides an inconspicuous
sampling solution for a myriad of applications that require discrete sampling.
The Xtralis Tamper Proof Sampling Points (TPSP) provide an elegant addition
to modern decor and can both minimize the risk of vandalism and tolerate
abuse. They also provide serviceability for dirty and hazardous environments

•	 Hospitals
•	 Manufacturing & heavy industry
Ordering Information
TPSP Metric Pipe VSP-610
TPSP Imperial Pipe VSP-610-US
TPSP 6mm Capillary VSP-620-01
TPSP 8mm Capillary VSP-620-02
TPSP 10mm Capillary VSP-620-03
In-line Flow Restrictor VSP-870
In-line Flow Restrictor - US VSP-870-US
Spare Flow Restrictors (Pack
of 10)
VSP-871
Doc. no.  21921_03 Part: 30242
Tamper Proof Sampling Point VSP-610 & VSP-620
Dimensions - Capillary
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  The Americas +1 800 229 4434
Middle East +962 6 588 5622 Asia +86 21 5240 0077 Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000